CITY OF MANITOWOC
US BANK Purchasing Cards by Department
As of Sept. 18, 2017

DEPARTMENT
Attorney
Personnel/HR
City Clerk
Finance

Mayor

Mayor Assistant
Municipal Court
Planning

Building Inspection
Building & Grounds
Police

Fire

Dept of Infrastructure

Parks/Recreation

Rahr-West
Library

Transit
WWTF

Total Cards Issued

PURCHASING/

CREDIT CARD
Kathleen McDaniel
Jessie Lillibridge
Deborah Neuser
Steve Corbeille
Kim Lynch
Justin Nickels
Stacey Groll
Lynn Heyduk
Community Development
Building Inspection
Buildings & Grounds
Scott Luchterhand
Nick Reimer
Manitowoc Police Department
Robert Barbier
Paul Behrendt
EMS1
EMS2
EMS3
EMS4
EMS5
Engineering Dept
Dept of Infrastructure
Jeffrey Shimek
Denise Larson
Parks Dept
Lincoln Park Zoo
Rahr-West Museum
Kristin Stoeger
Stacey Bialek
David Ellison
Julia Lee
Ann Reimer
Anne Juza
Amy Eisenschink
Jason Kunde
Roxanne Staveness
Maritime Metro Transit
Michael Jaeger
Peter Dombrowski

Total Credit Limit Available

40

CREDIT

LIMIT
5,000.00
5,000.00
2,000.00
5,000.00
2,000.00

10,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
5,000.00
2,000.00
5,000.00
2,000.00

10,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
8,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
5,000.00
2,000.00
1,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00

500.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00

2,000.00

124,500.00



