CITY OF MANITOWOC

US BANK Purchasing Cards by Department As of Sept. 18, 2017

	PURCHASING/	CREDIT
DEPARTMENT	CREDIT CARD	LIMIT
Attorney	Kathleen McDaniel	5,000.00
Personnel/HR	Jessie Lillibridge	5,000.00
City Clerk	Deborah Neuser	2,000.00
Finance	Steve Corbeille	5,000.00
	Kim Lynch	2,000.00
Mayor	Justin Nickels	10,000.00
Mayor Assistant	Stacey Groll	2,000.00
Municipal Court	Lynn Heyduk	2,000.00
Planning	Community Development	5,000.00
Building Inspection	Building Inspection	2,000.00
Building & Grounds	Buildings & Grounds	5,000.00
Police	Scott Luchterhand	2,000.00
	Nick Reimer	10,000.00
	Manitowoc Police Department	2,000.00
	Robert Barbier	2,000.00
	Paul Behrendt	2,000.00
Fire	EMS1	1,000.00
	EMS2	1,000.00
	EMS3	1,000.00
	EMS4	1,000.00
	EMS5	1,000.00
Dept of Infrastructure	Engineering Dept	8,000.00
	Dept of Infrastructure	2,000.00
	Jeffrey Shimek	2,000.00
Parks/Recreation	Denise Larson	5,000.00
	Parks Dept	2,000.00
	Lincoln Park Zoo	1,000.00
Rahr-West	Rahr-West Museum	5,000.00
Library	Kristin Stoeger	5,000.00
	Stacey Bialek	2,000.00
	David Ellison	2,000.00
	Julia Lee	2,000.00
	Ann Reimer	500.00
	Anne Juza	2,000.00
	Amy Eisenschink	2,000.00
	Jason Kunde	2,000.00
	Roxanne Staveness	2,000.00
Transit	Maritime Metro Transit	5,000.00
WWTF	Michael Jaeger	5,000.00
	Peter Dombrowski	2,000.00
	Total Credit Limit Available	124,500.00

Total Cards Issued 40